HY
1ds_61012_en_hy: 010611J
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 2,000 pcs.
Non-polarized 1 Form C
relay that realizes nominal
operating power of 150 mW HY RELAYS
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
150mW type 200mW type
Part No. Part No.
1 Form C
1.5V DC HY1-1.5V HY1Z-1.5V
3V DC HY1-3V HY1Z-3V
4.5V DC HY1-4.5V HY1Z-4.5V
5V DC HY1-5V HY1Z-5V
6V DC HY1-6V HY1Z-6V
9V DC HY1-9V HY1Z-9V
12V DC HY1-12V HY1Z-12V
24V DC HY1-24V HY1Z-24V
FEATURES
1. Nominal operating power:
High sensitivity of 150mW (Single
side stable type)